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General Information
Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 2000 Census

829

18

  Square Miles
  Population
  Population Ranking out of 465 UZAs

St. Louis, MO-IL

2,077,662
 

 
 

Other UZAs Served

  Square Miles
  Population

Service Area Statistics
574

1,006,570
 
 

  Average Saturday Unlinked Trips

598

  Annual Passenger Miles
  Annual Unlinked Trips
  Average Weekday Unlinked Trips

  Average Sunday Unlinked Trips

  Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles
  Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours

  Vehicles Available for Maximum Service
  Base Period Requirement

  Vehicles Operated in Maximum Service

28,209,858

487

242

267,003,421
53,990,802

170,146
99,317
61,962

Service Consumption

Service Supplied

 

1,805,438

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

Financial Information
Fare Revenues Earned 
Sources of Operating Funds Expended

$42,776,384  

( 21%) Fare Revenues  $42,776,384

 Federal Assistance 
 State Funds

 State Funds
 Local funds

 Other Funds

 Federal Assistance

 Local Funds

 Other Funds

1,382,308
25,526,990

623,907
12,248,380

 Total Operating Funds Expended
Sources of Capital Funds Expended

 Total Capital Funds Expended

$200,006,519

$79,464,775

123,769,212

$66,592,488

( 62%)
(  1%)

( 13%)
(  3%)

( 84%)
(  1%)

( 15%)
(  0%)

6,551,625
 

 
0

 

 

 

Summary of Operating Expenses
 Salary, Wages and Benefits $117,832,734
 Materials and Supplies 25,211,325
 Purchased Transportation 0
 Other Operating Expenses 38,528,785

$181,572,844 Total Operating Expenses

 

 

 

$18,433,675Reconciling Cash Expenditures  

3%
11%

55%

1%

19%

12%

Sources of Operating Funds Expended

15%

84%

1%

Sources of Capital Funds ExpendedVehicles Operated in Maximum Service and Uses of Capital Funds

Directly
Operate

      Purchase
Transportati

Systems an
   Guideway

Facilities an
       Station Othe Tota

Revenue
Vehicles1

Bus $3,245,595 $93,566$1,324,030 $4,701,661$38,470  327 0  
Demand Response $0 $0$742,911 $2,484,228$1,741,317  104 0  
Light Rail $0 $2,950,604$69,328,282 $72,278,886$0  56 0  

487 0 $1,779,787 $71,395,223 $3,245,595 $3,044,170 $79,464,775Total    

        Fare
Revenues1

 $24,732,618
 $17,049,269
 $994,497

Modal Characteristics 

Operatin
Expense1

Bus $112,315,416  
Light Rail $51,397,271  
Demand Response $17,860,157  

Uses o
Capita
Funds

     Annua
Passenge
        Mile

Annual Vehic
Revenue MIle

Annua
Unlinked Trip

Annual Vehic
Revenue Hour

Fixed Guidew
      Direction
     Route Mile

Vehicles Availab
for Maximu

Service
Average Flee
Age in Year

Vehicles Operated
Maximum Servic Peak to

Base Rati
Percen
Spares

6.9  393$4,701,661 31,543,299122,820,571 1.41 %201,251,61617,001,250 3276.4          
8.3  87$72,278,886 21,783,634137,439,468 1.47 %55258,2056,193,455 5691.1          
3.7  118$2,484,228 663,8696,743,382 N/A %13295,6175,015,153 104N/A          

Performance Measures

Service Efficiency
Operating Expense p
Vehicle Revenue M

Operating Expense p
Vehicle Revenue Ho

Operating Expense p
Unlinked Passenger T

Operating Expense p
Passenger Mi

Cost Effectiveness
Unlinked Passenger Trips

Vehicle Revenue M
Unlinked Passenger Trips

Vehicle Revenue Ho

Service Effectiveness 

25.201.86$3.56$0.91$89.74$6.61Bus       
84.373.52$2.36$0.37$199.06$8.30Light Rail       

2.250.13$26.90$2.65$60.42$3.56Demand Response       
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Light Rail Light Rail Light Rail

Data Source:  2007 National Transit Databas
8/26/2008

1 Excludes data for purchased transportation reported separately


